Illumination Products, Inc.
C A T A L O G
Telephone: 787-754-7193
Email: info@illuminationproductsinc.com
Web: www.illuminationproductsinc.com
Illumination Products, Inc.
Illumination Products, Inc.

Light will work with many
different applications.
Ordering Information
Telephone: 787-754-7193
Email: info@illuminationproductsinc.com
Web: www.illuminationproductsinc.com
LED STREET LIGHTS
Illumination Products, Inc.
Illumination Products, Inc.
2
ITEM # WATTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP. DIMENSIONS
IP
RANK
QTY/BOX
IP-PL-SQ-9W 9W 900lm 6500K 145*145mm (5.7"X5.7") IP20 40 EA.
IP-PL-SQ-12W 12W 1200lm 6500K 170*170mm (6.69"X6.69") IP20 40 EA.
IP-PL-SQ-15W 15W 1500lm 6500K 195*195mm (7.68"X7.68") IP20 30 EA.
IP-PL-SQ-18W 18W 1800lm 6500K 225*225mm (8.59"X8.59") IP20 30 EA.
IP-PL-RO-9W 9W 900lm 6500K Ø145mm (5.70") IP20 40 EA.
IP-PL-RO-12W 12W 1200lm 6500K Ø170mm (6.69") IP20 40 EA.
IP-PL-RO-15W 15W 1500lm 6500K Ø195mm (7.68") IP20 30 EA.
IP-PL-RO-18W 18W 1800lm 6500K Ø225mm (8.59") IP20 30 EA.
Description
These stylish Recessed Small
Round and Square Panels come
with a female and male interface

Ultra-Bright Red letters. 90
minute emergency operation.
Ordering Information
Telephone: 787-754-7193
Email: info@illuminationproductsinc.com
Web: www.illuminationproductsinc.com
ULTRA THIN RED
LETTERS EXIT SIGN
Illumination Products, Inc.
Illumination Products, Inc.
7
ITEM # WATTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP. DIMENSIONS IP RANKQTY/BOX
IP-FL-10W 10W 1100lm 6500K 100*80*20mm (3.94" X 3.15" X 0.79") IP65 100 EA.
IP-FL-20W 20W 2200lm 6500K 120*93*22mm (4.72" X 3.66" X 0.87") IP65 60 EA.
IP-FL-30W 30W 3300lm 6500K 160*120*29mm (6.30" X 4.72" X 1.14") IP65 40 EA.
IP-FL-50W 50W 5500lm 6500K 210*160*30mm (8.30" X 6.30" X 1.18") IP65 20 EA.
IP-FL-100W 100W 11000lm 6500K 271*220*36mm (10.67" X 8.66" X 1.42") IP65 20 EA.
IP-FL-200W200W 22000lm 6500K
380*280*40mm (14.96" X 11.02" X
1.57")
IP65 5 EA.
Description

with UV resistant powder coat
finish.With PC lens.
Ordering Information
Telephone: 787-754-7193
Email: info@illuminationproductsinc.com
Web: www.illuminationproductsinc.com
LED WALL PACK
Illumination Products, Inc.
Illumination Products, Inc.
11
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DETAILS
IPS-009 IPS-132-MV (CON BALAST)
4 ft Strip Light
  for 1 tube with ballast
IPS-228 IPS-LED- 4 FT -1 TUBO (TUBO INCLUIDO) 4 ft Strip Light with 1 LED tube
IPS-235 IPS-LED- 4 FT -1 TUBO (SIN TUBO) 4 ft Strip Light for 1 LED tube
IPS-044 IPS-232-MV (CON BALAST) 4 ft Strip Light for 2 tubes with ballast
IPS-232 IPS-LED- 4 FT -2 TUBOS (TUBOS INCLUIDOS) 4 ft Strip Light with 2 LED tubes
IPS-240 IPS-LED- 4 FT -2 TUBOS (SIN TUBOS) 4 ft Strip Light for 2 LED tubes
IPS-074 IPS-259-T8-MV (CON BALAST) 8 ft Strip Light for 2 tubes with ballast
IPS-242 IPS-LED- 8 FT- 2 TUBOS (TUBOS INCLUIDOS) 8 ft Strip Light with 2 LED tubes
IPS-244 IPS-LED- 8 FT- 2 TUBOS (SIN TUBOS) 8 ft Strip Light for 2 LED tubes
IPS-252 IPS-LED- 8 FT -4 TUBOS DE 4 FT (TUBOS INCLUIDOS) 8 ft Strip Light with 4 LED tubes
IPS-260 IPS-LED- 8 FT -4 TUBOS DE 4 FT (SIN TUBOS) 8 ft Strip Light for 4 LED tubes
STRIP LIGHT FOR LED OR
FLUORESCENT TUBES
Description
This very popular two (2) lamp strip
channel is ideally used for applications
such as showcases, store windows,
valance or cove lighting, workshops, etc.
They may be surface-mounted or
suspended by chains or rod hangers.
Ordering Information
Telephone: 787-754-7193
Email: info@illuminationproductsinc.com
Web: www.illuminationproductsinc.com
Illumination Products, Inc.
Illumination Products, Inc.
12
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DETAILS
IPW-012 IPW-217-MV (CON BALAST)
IPW-085 IPW-LED-2 FT-9 IN (TUBOS INCLUIDOS)
IPW-002 IPW-LED-2 FT-9 IN (SIN TUBOS)
IPW-040 IPW-432-MV (CON BALAST) 4 ft Wrap Around for 4 tubes with ballast
IPW-252 IPW-LED-16 IN x 48 IN (TUBOS INCLUIDOS) 4 ft Wrap Around with 4 LED tubes
IPW-260 IPW-LED-16 IN x 48 IN (SIN TUBOS) 4 ft Wrap Around for 4 LED tubes
IPW-268 IPW-LED-6 IN x 48 IN (SIN TUBOS) 4 ft Wrap Around for 2 LED tubes
IPW-269 IPW-LED-6 IN x 48 IN (TUBOS INCLUIDOS) 4 ft Wrap Around with 2 LED tubes
WRAP AROUND FIXTURE FOR
LED OR FLUORESCENT TUBES
Description
Wrap-Around series fixtures combine the

refrigeration units. Also, made to order for
sub-zero applications.
Ordering Information
Telephone: 787-754-7193
Email: info@illuminationproductsinc.com
Web: www.illuminationproductsinc.com
Illumination Products, Inc.
Illumination Products, Inc.
14
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DETAILS
IPD-106 IPD-232-U-MV (2 FT x 2 FT) (CON BALAST) Acoutic 2x2 for 2 U tubes with ballast
IPD-108 IPD-LED-U (2 FT x 2 FT) (SIN TUBOS) Acoutic 2x2 for 2 LED U tubes
IPD-502 IPD-LED-2 TUBOS-2 FT x 2 FT (TUBOS INCLUIDOS) Acoutic 2x2 with 2 LED tubes
IPD-504 IPD-LED-2 TUBOS-2 FT x 2 FT (SIN TUBOS) Acoutic 2x2 for 2 LED tubes
IPD-630 IPD-LED-3 TUBOS-2 FT x 2 FT (TUBOS INCLUIDOS) Acoutic 2x2 with 3 LED tubes
IPD-635 IPD-LED-3 TUBOS-2 FT x 2 FT (SIN TUBOS) Acoutic 2x2 for 3 LED tubes
IPD-624 IPD-LED-4 TUBOS-2 FT x 2 FT (TUBOS INLCUIDOS) Acoutic 2x2 with 4 LED tubes
IPD-639 IPD-LED-4 TUBOS-2 FT x 2 FT (SIN TUBOS) Acoutic 2x2 for 4 LED tubes
IPD-371 IPD-LED-4 TUBOS-2 FT x 2 FT (SIN TUBOS) Acoutic 2x4 for 3 tubes with ballast
IPD-631 IPD-LED-3 TUBOS-2 FT x 4 FT (TUBOS INCLUIDOS) Acoutic 2x4 with 3 LED tubes
IPD-666 IPD-LED-3 TUBOS-2 FT x 4 FT (SIN TUBOS) Acoutic 2x4 for 3 LED tubes
IPD-508 IPD-432-MV (2 FT X 4 FT) (CON BALAST) Acoutic 2x4 for 4 tubes with ballast
IPD-652 IPD-LED-4 TUBOS-2 FT x 4 FT (TUBOS INCLUIDOS) Acoutic 2x4 with 4 LED tubes
IPD-626 IPD-LED-4 TUBOS-2 FT x 4 FT (SIN TUBOS) Acoutic 2x4 for 4 LED tubes
IPD LAY IN ACOUSTIC
Description
The IPD series Lay in Troffers are
especially designed for maximum

Custom made Acrylics that fit our
fixtures
Ordering Information
Telephone: 787-754-7193
Email: info@illuminationproductsinc.com
Web: www.illuminationproductsinc.com
Illumination Products, Inc.
Illumination Products, Inc.
16
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DETAILS
TUB-087 LED TUBE
  2 FT CLEAR 5000K
2 ft T8 Hybrid Tube
  Clear Plug-Play ETL TypeA & ETL TypeB (single end)
9W; 1,000LM; 5000K
TUB-089 LED TUBE 2 FT WHITE 5000K
2 ft T8 Hybrid Tube White Plug-Play ETL
  TypeA & ETL TypeB (single end) 9W; 1,000LM; 5000K
TUB-092 LED TUBE 4 FT CLEAR 5000K
4 ft T8 Hybrid Tube Clear Plug-Play ETL
  TypeA & ETL TypeB (single end) 18W; 2,200LM; 5000K
TUB-116 LED TUBE 4 FT WHITE 5000K
4 ft T8 Hybrid Tube White Plug-Play ETL
  TypeA & ETL TypeB (single end) 18W; 2,200LM; 5000K
TUB-124 LED TUBE 4 FT CLEAR 5000K NO
  HIBRIDO
4ft T8 Double-end Input Tube Bypass Opal
  18W; 1,800LM; 5000K
TUB-108 LED TUBE 8 FT WHITE 5000K
8ft T8 Hybrid Tube White FA8 Base
  Plug-Play 36W; 4,200LM; 5000K
LED TUBES
Description